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2006 MERCEDES-BENZ SL 500 (230.475)

{;9 DataMB.com

Mercedes-Benz VIN Decoder
General Data
FIN WDB2304751F113145
VIN WDBSK75F16F113145
Model Year 2006
Model SL 500
Engine 113963 30 706832

Transmission 722901 00 281898

Order Number 06 705 68970

Order Location UNITED STATES (USA)

Interior LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE (201A)
Paint 1 IRIDIUM SILVER - METALLIC FINISH (775U)
Release Date 2005-08-26

Delivery Date 2005-08-26

Code Description

200A LEATHER

201A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

212B  OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
221B  SIGN COOLANT/REFUELING - ENGLISH

232 GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
264 LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA

284B  AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA

359 TELEAID USA

427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

428 STEER.WHEEL GEARSHIFT BUTTONS/SHIFT PADDLE PAINTED
461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
470 SEMI-ACTIVE ROLL STABILISATION (SEMI ARS)

487 ABC SUSPENSION (ACTIVE BODY CONTROL)

494 U.S. VERSION

524 VEHICLE PROTECTIVE COVER (FULL BODY COVER)

530 COMAND DVD APS USA WITH NAVIGATION

581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

614 BI-XENON HEADLAMPS FOR RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC

634 DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

636 DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

668 PRODUCT PROT. F FREIGHT PACKAG. W TIE-DOWN HOOKS
669 SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

673 HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

705L  UNITED STATES (USA)

731 TRIM PIECES - WOOD BURRED WALNUT VENEER

763 RADIO REMOTE CONTROL WITH PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
772 AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
775U IRIDIUM SILVER - METALLIC FINISH

786 AMG DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEELS 18" WITH MIXED TIRES
7XXL NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

806 YEAR OF MODIFICATION

810 PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM
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Code
819
873
951
986
989
A29
F230
G901
GA
HA

M113
M50
N99
NC1
ua4
u45
u71
VL
VR

Description

CD CHANGER

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
SPORT-PACKAGE USA

DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR
IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
J - VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY VGS 1 (550 NM)
SERIES PRODUCTION 230

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 01
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

LEFT-HAND STEERING

V8-GASOLINE ENGINE M113

DISPLACEMENT 5.0 LITER

CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT

CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT

LUGGAGE NET SET IN LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT (3-PIECE)
BAGGAGE BELTS

DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA
FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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